
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Wyatt Rink Pittsburg High School 154.2 290.0 0

2 Lucas Dickman Eisenhower high school 152.0 270.0 0

3 Riley Maldin Seaman 154.0 265.0 0

4 Brody Hall Eisenhower high school 154.8 245.0 0

5 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 153.8 240.0 0

6 Britton Cline Eisenhower high school 151.6 235.0 0

7 Tristan Berg Seaman 154.6 225.0 0

8 Austin Cline Mill Valley 154.8 225.0 0

9 Bear Zigmant Mill Valley 149.4 220.0 0

10 Easton Brown Maize South 150.6 215.0 0

11 NICK ZARATE Basehor Linwood 152.8 215.0 0

12 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 153.0 215.0 0

13 Daniel Blaine Mill Valley 156.0 215.0 0

14 Andy Watts Mill Valley 155.0 210.0 0

15 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 153.0 200.0 0

16 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 148.8 185.0 0

17 Joe Campbell LV Pioneers 149.0 185.0 0

18 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 152.6 185.0 0

19 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 153.2 180.0 0

20 Jasper Felmlee Eisenhower high school 153.4 175.0 0

21 Bryson Hamilton Kapaun Mt. Carmel 153.8 165.0 0

22 Chinedu Okafor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 150.0 155.0 0

23 Aiden Randa Goddard High School 155.4 155.0 0

24 Evan  Irwin Bonner Springs High School 155.0 0 0

25 Carter Springob Goddard High School 155.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Landen Hill Bonner Springs High School 155.4 0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Wyatt Rink Pittsburg High School 154.2 460.0 0

2 Riley Maldin Seaman 154.0 425.0 0

3 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 153.2 415.0 0

4 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 153.8 415.0 0

5 Brody Hall Eisenhower high school 154.8 405.0 0

6 Joe Campbell LV Pioneers 149.0 380.0 0

7 Britton Cline Eisenhower high school 151.6 375.0 0

8 Lucas Dickman Eisenhower high school 152.0 375.0 0

9 Easton Brown Maize South 150.6 370.0 0

10 NICK ZARATE Basehor Linwood 152.8 355.0 0

11 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 153.0 340.0 0

12 Daniel Blaine Mill Valley 156.0 340.0 0

13 Tristan Berg Seaman 154.6 335.0 0

14 Austin Cline Mill Valley 154.8 335.0 0

15 Andy Watts Mill Valley 155.0 325.0 0

16 Bear Zigmant Mill Valley 149.4 310.0 0

17 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 153.0 275.0 0

18 Jasper Felmlee Eisenhower high school 153.4 270.0 0

19 Aiden Randa Goddard High School 155.4 260.0 0

20 Bryson Hamilton Kapaun Mt. Carmel 153.8 255.0 0

21 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 152.6 250.0 0

22 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 148.8 245.0 0

23 Chinedu Okafor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 150.0 235.0 0

24 Evan  Irwin Bonner Springs High School 155.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Carter Springob Goddard High School 155.0 0 0

26 Landen Hill Bonner Springs High School 155.4 0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lucas Dickman Eisenhower high school 152.0 290.0 0

2 Tristan Berg Seaman 154.6 280.0 0

3 Wyatt Rink Pittsburg High School 154.2 265.0 0

4 Britton Cline Eisenhower high school 151.6 250.0 0

5 Daniel Blaine Mill Valley 156.0 250.0 0

6 Riley Maldin Seaman 154.0 245.0 0

7 Austin Cline Mill Valley 154.8 245.0 0

8 Brody Hall Eisenhower high school 154.8 245.0 0

9 Andy Watts Mill Valley 155.0 240.0 0

10 Bear Zigmant Mill Valley 149.4 235.0 0

11 NICK ZARATE Basehor Linwood 152.8 235.0 0

12 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 153.0 225.0 0

13 Easton Brown Maize South 150.6 220.0 0

14 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 153.8 205.0 0

15 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 153.0 200.0 0

16 Joe Campbell LV Pioneers 149.0 190.0 0

17 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 153.2 190.0 0

18 Jasper Felmlee Eisenhower high school 153.4 190.0 0

19 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 148.8 175.0 0

20 Bryson Hamilton Kapaun Mt. Carmel 153.8 175.0 0

21 Chinedu Okafor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 150.0 165.0 0

22 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 152.6 165.0 0

23 Aiden Randa Goddard High School 155.4 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Evan  Irwin Bonner Springs High School 155.0 0 0

25 Carter Springob Goddard High School 155.0 0 0

26 Landen Hill Bonner Springs High School 155.4 0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Wyatt Rink Pittsburg High School 154.2 1015.0 10

2 Lucas Dickman Eisenhower high school 152.0 935.0 8

3 Riley Maldin Seaman 154.0 935.0 6

4 Brody Hall Eisenhower high school 154.8 895.0 4

5 Britton Cline Eisenhower high school 151.6 860.0 0

6 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 153.8 860.0 2

7 Tristan Berg Seaman 154.6 840.0 1

8 Easton Brown Maize South 150.6 805.0 0

9 NICK ZARATE Basehor Linwood 152.8 805.0 0

10 Austin Cline Mill Valley 154.8 805.0 0

11 Daniel Blaine Mill Valley 156.0 805.0 0

12 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 153.2 785.0 0

13 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 153.0 780.0 0

14 Andy Watts Mill Valley 155.0 775.0 0

15 Bear Zigmant Mill Valley 149.4 765.0 0

16 Joe Campbell LV Pioneers 149.0 755.0 0

17 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 153.0 675.0 0

18 Jasper Felmlee Eisenhower high school 153.4 635.0 0

19 Maddox Shook Goddard High School 148.8 605.0 0

20 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 152.6 600.0 0

21 Bryson Hamilton Kapaun Mt. Carmel 153.8 595.0 0

22 Chinedu Okafor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 150.0 555.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 Aiden Randa Goddard High School 155.4 550.0 0

24 Evan  Irwin Bonner Springs High School 155.0 0 0

25 Carter Springob Goddard High School 155.0 0 0

26 Landen Hill Bonner Springs High School 155.4 0 0


